2020-2021 Rate Fee Schedule

Land Use Application

Garbage Assessment

Grass Mowing

Return Check Fee
Sherman/Delaware Connection Fee
Forestville Water Connection Fee
Forestville Sewer Connection Fee
Bulk Water per 100 Gallons
Residential Water per 1000 Ga!'ons
Commercial Water per 1000 Gallons
Water Monthly Ready to Serve Fee
Sewer Monthly Fee

Sewer/Water Late Fee

Credit Card Fee

Delinquent Water Reconnect Fee
Delinquent Sewer Administration Fee
7" Meter

1" Meter

Module

Meter Pit

Freeze Plate

Pressure Regulator

Curb Box

Universal Lid

$50.00
$50.00
$125.00 per hour or better part of an hour
$35.00

$7500.00 Additional cost for bore work
$4000.00 Additional cost for bore work
$6000.00 Additional cost for bore work
$1.00

$5.75

$5.75

$25.00

$34.00

10%

$3.00

$75.00

$75.00

$185.00

$295.00

$175.00
$1000.00
$20.00
$200.00
$60.00
$20.00

An Equal Opportunity Provider



